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ACCT-15-U-1

Change Course Description & 

Add 2-hr Lab ACCT 2301 Principles of Accounting I Fall 2016 04/19/16

ACCT-15-U-5 Change Course Prerequisites ACCT 4310 Accounting Systems Fall 2016 03/28/19

ACCT-15-U-6 Change Course Prerequisites ACCT 4345 Fraud Investigation and Prevention Fraud Investigation Fall 2016 03/28/19

AGRI-15-U-1 Delete Course AGRI 2372 Global Agricultural Society Fall 2016 04/19/16

AGRI-15-U-2 New Course AGRI 3372 Contemporary Issues Contemporary Issues Fall 2016 04/19/16

AGRI-15-U-3 New Course AGRI 2330

Introduction to Systems Thinking for 

Agriculture Intro to Systems Thinking Fall 2016 03/28/16

AGRI-15-U-4 New Course AGRI 2380 Emerging Leaders in Agriculture Emerging Leaders in AG Fall 2016 03/28/16

AGRI-15-U-5 New Course AGRI 3330

Decision Making Tools in Complex 

Systems Decision Tools for Ag Systems Fall 2016 03/28/16

AGRI-15-U-6 New Course AGRI 4330

Systems Modeling and Analysis for 

Agriculture Systems Modeling Analysis Fall 2016 03/28/16

ANSC-15-U-3 Change Course Title ANSC 1211 Preparation for Animal Agriculture Preparation for Animal Ag Fall 2016 03/17/16

ANSC-15-U-4 Delete Course ANSC 3333 Domestic Animal Behavior Fall 2016 04/19/16

ANSC-15-U-5 Delete Course ANSC 3355 Companion Animals Fall 2016 04/19/16

ANSC-15-U-6

Change Course Title & 

Description ANSC 4385 Experimental Techniques Fall 2016 03/17/16

ANSC-15-U-7 Change Course Title ANSC 3335 Animal Breeding and Genetics Fall 2016 03/17/16

ARTS-15-U-2

Change Course Description & 

Prerequisites ARTS 2303 History of Architecture Fall 2016 03/11/16

CEEN-15-U-1 New Course CEEN 4350 Professional Preparation Fall 2016 03/11/16

EDHL-15-U-01 Remove Course Prerequisites EDHL 4342 Program Planning for Health Promotion Program Planning Health Promo Fall 2016 03/11/16

EDKN-15-U-01

Change Course Title & 

Description EDKN 3352 Sport Psychology Fall 2016 03/11/16

EDKN-15-U-02

Change Course Title, 

Description & Prerequisites EDKN 3353 Applied Performance Psychology Fall 2016 03/11/16

EDKN-15-U-08 Chagne Prerequisites EDKN 4342 Motor Skills for Special Populations Motor Skills Special Populatns Fall 2016 04/20/16

HSCI-15-U-6

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 3353 Medical Nutrition Therapy I Fall 2016 03/17/16

HSCI-15-U-7

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 3363 Medical Nutrition Therapy II Fall 2016 03/17/16
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HSCI-15-U-8

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 4352

Cultural and Community Aspects of Foods 

and Nutrition II (WI) Foods and Nutrition II (WI) Fall 2016 03/17/16

HSCI-15-U-9

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 4360

Quantity Food Preparationa nd 

Management Quantity Food Prepn & Mgt Fall 2016 03/17/16

HSCI-15-U-10

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 4366

Advanced Institutional Foodservice 

Management Adv Inst Foodservice Mgt Fall 2016 03/17/16

HSCI-15-U-11

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 4367 Advanced Nutrition I Fall 2016 03/17/16

HSCI-15-U-12

Change Course Prerequisites 

& Description HSCI 4368 Advanced Nutrition II Fall 2016 03/17/16

INTS New Course INTS 0018 Study Abroad Program Fee South Africa Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-South Africa Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0019 Study Abroad Program Fee Georgia Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-Georgia Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0020 Study Abroad Program Fee-Haiti Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-Haiti Spring 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0021

Study Abroad Program Fee-Mexico, 

Guanajuato Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-MSGuanajuat Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0022 Study Abroad Program Fee-Puerto Rico Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-Puerto Rico Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0023 Study Abroad Program Fee-Peru Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-Peru Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0024 Study Abroad Program Fee-Scotland Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-Scotland Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS New Course INTS 0025 Study Abroad Program Fee-Spain, Madrid Stdy Abrd Prog Fee-SpainMadrid Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS Change Fees INTS 0005 Study Abroad Program Fee India/China Stdy Abrd Prog Fee India/China Summer 2017 01/19/17

INTS Change Fees INTS 0016

Study Aborad Program Fee 

Austria/Vienna Stdy Abrod Prog Fee Austria

Spring 2017 

Intersession 01/19/17

PLSS-15-U-1 New Course PLSS 2316 Describing Soils in the Field Fall 2016 04/15/16

PLSS-15-U-2 New Course PLSS 3318 General Entomology Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-3 New Course PLSS 4312 Integrated Pest Management Fall 2016 04/25/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3320 Soil Formation and Classification Soil Formation and Class Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3321 Sustainable Soil and Water Management Sustainable Soil Water Manag Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3325 Field Crop Production Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3331 Turf and Urban Landscape Plants Turf and Urban Plants Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3332 Horticultural Plant Propagation Hort Plant Propagation Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3334 Weed Management in Crops Weed Management in Crops Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 3344 Vegetable Crop Production Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 4326 Horticultural Fruit and Crop Production Hort Fruit Crop Production Fall 2016 03/17/16
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PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 4327 Soil Water Movement in Landscapes Soil Water Movement Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 4328 Introduction to Plant Pathology Intro Plant Pathology Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-4 Change Course Title PLSS 4329 Soil Health and Plant Productivity Soil Health and Productivity Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-5 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 3319 Landscape Design Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-5 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 3381 Crop Physiology Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-5 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 3995 Internship (WI) Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-5 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 4313 Landscape Maintenance and Construction Landscape Maint and Constr Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-5 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 4325 Plant Breeding and Genetics Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-6 Change Course Description PLSS 4390 Studies in Plant and Soil Science Studies in Plant and Soil Sci Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-6 Change Course Description PLSS 4395 Problems in Plant and Soil Science Probs in Plant and Soil Sci Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-10 Change Course Title PLSS 3320 Soil Formation and Classification Soil Formation and Class Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-11 Change Course Title PLSS 3321 Sustainable Soil and Water Management Sustainable Soil Water Manag Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-12 Change Course Title PLSS 3325 Field Crop Production Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-13 Change Course Title PLSS 3331 Turf and Urban Landscape Plants Turf and Urban Plants Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-14 Change Course Title PLSS 3332 Horticultural Plant Propagation Hort Plant Propagation Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-15 Change Course Title PLSS 3334 Weed Management in Crops Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-16

Change Course Title & 

Description PLSS 3344 Vegetable Crop Production Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-17 Change Course Title PLSS 4326 Horticultural Fruit and Crop Production Hort Fruit Crop Production Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-18 Change Course Title PLSS 4327 Soil Water Movement in Landscapes Soil Water Movement Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-19 Change Course Title PLSS 4328 Introduction to Plant Pathology Intro Plant Pathology Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-20 Change Course Title PLSS 4329 Soil Health and Plant Productivity Soil Health and Productivity Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-22 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 3381 Crop Physiology Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-23 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 3995 Internship (WI) Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-24 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 4313 Landscape Maintenance and Construction Landscape Maint and Constr Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-25 Change Course Prerequisites PLSS 4325 Plant Breeding and Genetics Fall 2016 03/17/16

PLSS-15-U-26

Change Course Description & 

Prerequisites PLSS 4390 Studies in Plant and Soil Science Studies in Plant and Soil Sci Fall 2016 04/15/16
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PLSS-15-U-27 Change Course Description PLSS 4395 Problems in Plant and Soil Science Probs in Plant and Soil Sci Fall 2016 03/17/16
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